
Pikieta Pow.Wykopu Obj. Wykopu 
Pow. 

Nasypu 

Obj. 

Nasypu 

Cał.obj. 

Wykopu

Cał. obj. 

Nasypu 

m2 m3 m2 m3 m3 m3

0+000,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0+010,000 10,42 21,32 0,1 0,34 21,32 0,34

0+016,519 8,28 33,10 0,11 0,45 33,10 0,45

0+026,500 7,02 70,84 0,34 0,66 125,26 1,45

0+050,000 10,01 200,10 0,04 4,46 325,36 5,91

0+065,000 9,83 148,83 0,00 0,32 474,19 6,23

0+085,000 9,32 190,79 0,02 0,20 664,98 6,42

0+100,000 11,06 152,86 0,00 0,16 817,84 6,58

0+120,000 10,80 218,60 0,00 0,09 1036,44 6,68

0+141,400 9,11 213,04 0,01 0,17 1249,47 6,85

0+151,000 9,24 88,08 0,00 0,07 1337,56 6,92

0+171,100 10,06 193,23 0,00 0,06 1530,79 6,98

0+190,000 9,36 182,01 0,04 0,38 1712,80 7,36

0+201,500 8,63 102,64 0,02 0,30 1815,44 7,66

0+211,900 7,20 82,30 0,03 0,23 1897,74 7,89

0+229,400 6,66 121,24 0,03 0,53 2018,98 8,42

0+233,000 6,48 23,64 0,04 0,13 2042,62 8,55

0+253,000 5,80 122,74 0,08 1,19 2165,36 9,73

0+258,000 3,85 24,11 0,08 0,39 2189,46 10,13

0+275,000 3,34 61,09 0,19 2,31 2250,55 12,44

0+290,000 3,18 48,94 0,70 6,74 2299,49 19,17

0+320,000 4,81 319,59 0,76 4,74 2619,08 23,91

0+333,000 5,83 69,14 0,22 6,39 2688,22 30,30

0+363,000 7,13 825,68 0,15 5,60 3513,90 35,91

0+374,906 9,23 97,36 0,03 1,08 3611,26 36,99

0+393,000 8,32 159,38 0,00 0,33 3770,64 37,31

0+409,000 8,38 133,59 0,00 0,08 3904,23 37,39

0+420,000 8,74 94,66 0,08 0,49 3998,89 37,88

0+435,000 8,07 126,06 0,33 3,06 4124,96 40,94

0+447,000 7,32 92,79 0,28 3,61 4217,75 44,55

0+452,000 5,05 30,92 0,10 0,94 4248,66 45,49

0+472,000 7,25 322,96 0,10 1,93 4571,63 47,42

0+490,000 7,10 129,19 0,03 1,13 4700,82 48,54

0+510,000 7,71 148,10 0,01 0,41 4848,92 48,96

0+530,000 7,28 149,85 0,02 0,34 4998,77 49,30

0+543,000 7,21 94,21 0,03 0,33 5092,97 49,63

0+570,000 11,04 446,40 0,00 0,38 5539,37 50,01
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